orcna cordNOFFICIAL COPY
e Fom L //II/I/!/II//I/II/////II//I/I/I///III/////II/II///(I//I//II/

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using ®L83091367
or action undear this form Neither the Doc# 123g MI032 Fee 32 05
publisher nor the seller of this form RH
SP FEE:s9, gg
RPRF FEE: ¢ i.
aa

makes any warranty With respect thereta, KAREN 4. YARBRO
UGH

including any warrant of merchamability CooK ¢
OUNTY RECORDER
OF DEEDS

or fitness for & particular purpose. DATE:
1/85/3e18 12, 51
PLPH pG: g of
2

STATE OF ILLINQIS)
COUNTY OF COOK)  SS.
Father & Seiiz tlome
Improvement I, Inc.
28 Easl Avenue
Riverside, lifinois 60546
VS
Melinda Brown & any unknown swners or mortgage holders (J) et.al;
THE CLAIMANT Father & Sonz Y4ame Improvement Hl. Inc. of the Village of Riverside.

County of Cook, State of Illinois, does herelv4ile a Claim for Lien against Melinda Brown & any
unknown owners or mortgage holders: of Cook County, of the State of [llinois, and stated:

THAT on the 1¥ day of October, 2016 said Meiizida Brown was the owner(s) of the following
described land to wit:

Lot 478 and 479 in Bellwood, a subdivision of part of ine Southwest ¥ of Section 9,
Township 39 North, Range 12, East Third Principal Merigian, In Cook County, Illinois

PIN Number: 15-09-309-016-0000 & 15-09-309-015.4599
Address: 503 Bohland Avenue, Bellwood, IL

That on the 1¥ day October, 2016, the claimant, Father & Sons Home Improvement it ine

entered into a Contract with said owner Melinda Brown to construct a rear addition for 4 nf nrice of
$59.500.00 plus cost of permits. The claimant incurred the additional amount of $1,167.00 25 casts for
permits pursuant to said Contract.

That on the 27" day of February, 2018, the clatmant, Father & Sons Home Improvement 11, Inc.. entered
into a Change Order with said owner Melinda Brown 1o construct a shell addition with two dormers, for a
revised price of $30,000.00.

That on the 17" day of October, 2018, the claimant, Father & Sons Home lmprovement 11, Inc.,
completed all work as required by said Change Order, with the exception of the installation of
siding, soffit, fascia, gutter, felt paper, shingles, and roof vent for the new dormer. The value of the
completed work is $28,880.58 and the value of the uncompleted work is $2.286.42.




1830913032 Page: 2 of 2

Said owner is enlitlf,l&JomdQ)&)EenllsC;aleJﬁ ang;ngg,mw, leaving due,

unpaid and owing 1o the Claimant the amount of §7,713.58 which, with interest, the claimant

claims as a lien on said {and and improvements.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK ) SS

THE AFFIANT Nancy Martinez, agent , being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says, that
she is the_Agent of Father & Sons Home [mprovement 11, Inc.. Claims that she has read the foregoing
notice and Caun for Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that all the statements therein contained are

mprovement I, Inc.

true.
Father & Son;H/ome 1

By:
lthorized/Aing

oo w
C S
O w
= O
S
[ww)
=%
4 ©
2
Y3
[ ]
5
%
s =z
=g
=)
P
£
%
=

!‘lHllHl’lHii‘f.l.'-'ﬂf.‘ﬂh‘iil'-‘l =

Mb&jb 5 POMNA Y Digeyre
: £ Koty Al Seay
g My Comp 0" ~ Statg of Hiingi
= Sioy F"‘p"{eS S S

Notary Lubiic
:'mmumuumnnmm,mummmm eb 2 207
M sty LT an,
Mail to: This instrument prepared by.
Name:  Father & Sons Home [mp. 1] Inc. FFather & Sons Home Imp. II, [no!
28 East Avenue
Riverside, Ill. 60546

Address: 28 East Avenue
Riverside, [Il. 60546



